TTR-Werte

TTG Ottrau/Berfa 2013 e.V.

1. Mannschaft

1.1
1.2
13
1.4
15
1.6

Dragos, Dan Dumitru
Roth, Tim

Krey, Simon

Krey, Moritz
Bierwirth, Arne
Thamer, Alexander

2. Mannschaft

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5
2.6

Quehl, Bernd
Fieser, Stefan
Siebert, Fabian
Bierwirth, Norbert
Hergert, Reinhold
Walther, Friedhelm

3. Mannschaft

3.1
3.2
3.3
3.4
3.5
3.6
3.7

Ploch, Tobias
Kropf, Daniel
Hergert, Niklas
Burkhardt, Reiner
Jackel, Dirk
Winter, Kim
Stumpf, Reinhold

QTTR

1828
1774
1757
1687
1697
1671

QTTR

1647
1642
1609
1590
1575
1539

QTTR

1526
1483
1459
1395
1372
1343
1248

12.12.23

1799
1768
1760
1664
1715
1657

12.12.23

1625
1653
1609
1592
1597
1539

12.12.23

1487
1478
1450
1392
1367
1343
1257

Diff.
-29

-23
18
-14

Diff.

-22
11

22

Diff.



4. Mannschaft

4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.5
4.6
4.7
4.8
4.9
4.10

Stumpf, Erik

Koch, Bernd

Ploch, Heinrich
Lotz, Dominik
Bierwirth, Susanne
Klaus, Gert
Freisinger, Mike
Klemm, Roland
Brethauer, Hans
Kropf, Horst

QTTR

1286
1216
1240
1200
1220
1182
1171
1166
1176
1174

12.12.23

1235
1235
1220
1223
1220
1147
1157
1158
1180
1157

Diff.

-51
19
-20
23

-35
-14

-17



